
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

P o s . i n  K l s .  
1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

7 

8 

4 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

184 
80 

284 
116 

211* 
611 

151* 
504 

242* 
198 

39 
577 
945 
18* 

9* 
15 
17 

127 
191 
140 

23 
977 
193 

27 
934 

8 
839 

Name 

Marco König 
Frank Dechet 
Kevin Winkle 
Sascha Wölfl 
Fabian Strobel 
Marc Rotermundt 
Timo Heinlein 
Christian Hoßfeld 
Robin Unseld 
Simon Scharfenecker 
Tim Schmidt 
Benjamin Kiesl 
Tony Steinhäuser 
Franz Socher 
Jörg Schlichter 
Stefan Köbler 
Dominik Herbst 
Enrico Menzel 
Matthias Mirwald 
Marcel Schulz 
Ralf Kriegel 
Stefan Kehl 
Maximilian Hasenwinkel 
Pascal Täubel 
Leon Stohlmann 
Sebastian Dreher 
Daniel Reiser 

Klasse 

MX1 (Hth) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (Hth) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (Hth) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (Hth) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.801 
1:51.015 
1:51.277 
1:52.626 
1:54.831 
1:55.645 
1:56.195 
1:57.188 
1:57.889 
1:57.895 
1:58.881 
1:58.991 
2:00.581 
2:00.862 
2:00.998 
2:01.118 
2:02.700 
2:03.140 
2:03.857 
2:04.191 
2:04.471 
2:06.917 
2:16.722 
2:17.977 
2:20.448 
2:25.362 
2:26.221 

Diff. 

2.214 
2.476 
3.825 
6.030 
6.844 
7.394 
8.387 
9.088 
9.094 

10.080 
10.190 
11.780 
12.061 
12.197 
12.317 
13.899 
14.339 
15.056 
15.390 
15.670 
18.116 
27.921 
29.176 
31.647 
36.561 
37.420 

Beste Geschw. 

49,632 
48,642 
48,528 
47,946 
47,026 
46,695 
46,474 
46,080 
45,806 
45,803 
45,424 
45,382 
44,783 
44,679 
44,629 
44,585 
44,010 
43,853 
43,599 
43,481 
43,384 
42,547 
39,496 
39,137 
38,448 
37,149 
36,930 

In Runde 

9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
4 
5 
9 
5 
5 
7 
7 
8 
8 
4 
3 
6 
2 
7 
5 
6 
2 
6 
2 
4 

Nat 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 
DEU 

DEU 
DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 
DEU 

Club 

Wink le Racing, M C Ansbach e.V.  

MSV Bühlertann / MSC Gaildorf 
M SC Höchstädti.F. im AD AC e.V. 
MSC Gerstetten e.V. im ADAC 
MSC Berching e.V. 

MC Ruhla 
AMC Biberach e.V. 

MSC Triptis 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MC Frankenjura 

MSF Burgwindheim 

MC Ansbach e.V. 
M SC Höchstädti.F. im AD AC e.V. 

 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[7] MX 1 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 8:33:47 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

09.06.2019 08:35 

 
Reg-Nr. 144/2019

 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup / 42.Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08./09. Juni 2019                 MC-Ansbach e.V. im ADAC


